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

KATRINA
WALTON

Sales Representative
Office 878'7777
Hes 378'1588

Tor Line 3254"85

322 Wilson. Carries like rent - closé to schools

and parks, this 2 stofey 3 bedroom unit awaits

your inspection.“New broadioom on main floor

and stay's, spacious eat-in kitchen, private yard
g $108,900 Call Katrina to view.

" . - LR
ety

i :
Super multi ievel 1ownhouse, Prof. finshed
rec room, 3 bedrooms, separate LR/DR
Kichen enovated - many upgades through

out. Aslang $122 900 Call Katrna 10 vew

318
Excelent townhouse, good location, garage. 3'.
storey. inshed basement, 2 baths, $bdrms
rge LR/DH, upgraded broadioom, ceramc e
Aglong $132 900 Call Katnna 10 view

650 CHILDS

Hang your hat i thus smashing 3 beg
room townhouse, beautiful grey broad
$00m throughout. Ths home is I Move-s
conation.-Sought after complex Askng
$132,900 Call Katnna 10 view

' VACANT LAND Don't miss (H.”.-.““ dgrﬁat biw._ 25 picturesque acres 111_553:;;‘1{’&{4;1w*’5y-.1
i Close to 401, 500 foot frontage. Asking $169,900. Call Katrina for details
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Trends in real estate
may come & go but it's e
always TRENDY to list 4 J

G_ary Thorﬁas
8/8-7777
BEYOND SUBURBIA

(ascover he word of coun- = -
: ..:-- - - % /' L

81 MILLSIDE

You've been waiing for a und
e tis = Very comliortable 2
bedroom unit w/ 2 balcones
undercover parking Features
@rge kAchen & walk-n laundry
Very popular  building
Panoramosnews §120 90¢

$129,900

ry wng 0 s 100+ e
oid Tuly restored (arm

house | ruly countnfed

SHOW TIME
rere’s a senously good house. Large 4
De0room modei, on desable street! in

"HOOKED ON COUNTRY

Outstanding one-acre property. fea
tluring a classy 3-gedroom sidespin

THIS HOUSE DELIVERS

Twle lo real.ze what youre missing Lovely
4 bedroom home n mature area of town
well layed out § well mamtained Beaubtiul

gﬂr'-.]"‘n‘l ;i..%-_"-Pr'.‘ a Er.’..-:luu i1 ]'-. Of L'::-'
ideal for the all year swimmer Glass solar
Lm vVEery impregssive

$247,500

with inground pool & fully fenced
[_.lal;_,h',l'cif-lj A“ Hr",P T1. | "I'"”'Li'j'"" d}e‘
ling on a queet road.Give us a call

$239,500

Vorset Park. Cozy wood burming fireplace
w/ recently reshingled roof. You're all sef!

$179,900

LOWEST PRICE IN MILTON

You're better off lo buy something as
attractive as this then throw money

away outstanding lownhome leatunng
3 bedrooms, newer carpebng, upgrad-
od liichen foonng Al for only

NOW - $114,500

? | 905) 878,

HANG SADDLE HERE

Time to think country. We have an
idep setup here. 18 acges of land

9 cleared MHorse slalls & well hn-
ished home. Truly a country retreat
and not 100 far away. Just N of town
277,500

assooacte J:NHel 43
_lTOR (905) 825-4485

HOME FOR ALL
SEASONS

" KEEP.FIT THIS

WINTER

This unique 3500 sq. ft. custom-built
home is beautifully set on 25+ acres of
ireed, rolling land, offering gracious
country hiving with easy access 1o
major routes. This exceptional home

in thus fabulous 20" x 40" ndoor pool
nciuded n this lovely 4500 sg N exec
utive home. Sel on more than J scenic
acres and localed only minutes frem
Hwy 401, thus home offers a lormal lv-
Ng room and dining room, cusiom oak

COUNTRY PRESTIGE

What a 'abulous home ally designed
home sl mules from lown Each and every room
8 4 #9a0n r how o upgrace 2 home Wonderdu ay
oul for practcal lamvly inang Ca U8 Yoday

$299,000

A"LOT"TO

Set on a large lot in desirable malure
Milton, and located close 1o schools,
parks and shopping, this 3 bedroom
semi has been freshly decorated

throughout and features an upgraded
kitchen, finished basement with new 3

e leatures 5 bedrooms. 4 batls main
floor famuly room and a separate guést

piece bath and a gas fireplace in the
= house/studio Offered at $439 900

ilchen and a hinished racrwm O S0eaaa0
* rec. room. Oflered af §$149,

Otfered at $395,000
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